














		Electronic Components Datasheet Search	
    	
			 
    		   English  ▼	


			
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand


		    
	

	


	ALLDATASHEET.COM

	

Part #
Description
Marking







X  





 




	
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included


All Manufacturers










	



	
Preview
	
PDF
	
Download
	
HTML
	
	Chat AI



	





	


	
 MAX11410A Datasheet(PDF) 6 Page - Maxim Integrated Products







	
	 Part #	 MAX11410A
	
	Description	 24-Bit, Multichannel, Low-Power 1.9ksps Delta-Sigma ADC with PGA 
	
	 Download	  95 Pages
	
	Scroll/Zoom	

100% 

	
	Manufacturer	 MAXIM [Maxim Integrated Products]
	
	Direct Link	 https://www.maximintegrated.com/en.html
	
	Logo	 
	

		








	
 MAX11410A Datasheet(HTML) 6 Page - Maxim Integrated Products



	


											







zoom in
zoom out

 

	
 6 / 95 page
16-Bit Sequencer Registers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 86
µC (0x3A, 0x3B, 0x3C, 0x3D, 0x3E, 0x3F, 0x40, 0x41, 0x42, 0x43, 0x44, 0x45, 0x46, 0x47, 0x48, 0x49, 0x4A,
0x4B, 0x4C, 0x4D, 0x4E, 0x4F, 0x50, 0x51, 0x52, 0x53, 0x54, 0x55, 0x56, 0x57, 0x58, 0x59, 0x5A, 0x5B,
0x5C, 0x5D, 0x5E, 0x5F, 0x60, 0x61, 0x62, 0x63, 0x64, 0x65, 0x66, 0x67, 0x68, 0x69, 0x6A, 0x6B, 0x6C,
0x6D, 0x6E) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90
µCADDR (0x6F). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90
Typical Application Circuits ............................................................... ...... 91
Two-RTD Temperature Measurement Circuit
(2-Wire, 3-Wire, and 4-Wire). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 93
Thermocouple Measurement Circuit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 93
Ordering Information ............................................................... ........... 94
Chip Information............................................................... ............... 94
Package Information ............................................................... ........... 94
Revision History ............................................................... ............... 95
Table 1. Input-Referred Noise (µVRMS) with VREF = 2.5V, AVDD = 3.3V, and Inputs Shorted ................. 23
Table 2. Effective Resolution with VREF = 2.5V, AVDD = 3.3V, and Inputs Shorted.......................... 24
Table 3. Noise-Free Resolution with VREF = 2.5V, AVDD = 3.3V, and Inputs Shorted........................ 25
Table 4. Analog Supply Current Comparison for Various Operating Modes
(Typical Values Shown) ............................................................... ......... 26
Table 5. Gain Calibration Codes ............................................................... .. 28
Table 6. Offset Calibration Codes ............................................................... . 28
Table 7a. Example of Self-Calibration ............................................................. 29
Table 7b. Example of PGA Gain Calibration ........................................................ 30
Table 7c. Example of System Offset Calibration ..................................................... 30
Table 7d. Example of System Gain Calibration . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Table 8. Conversion Data Formats ............................................................... 32
Table 9a. LINEF = 00 Data Rate and Filter Rejection Settings.......................................... 33
Table 9b. LINEF = 01 Data Rate and Filter Rejection Settings .......................................... 33
Table 9c. LINEF = 10 Data Rate and Filter Rejection Settings .......................................... 33
Table 9d. LINEF = 11 Data Rate and Filter Rejection Settings .......................................... 33
Table 10. Populated Sequence Register Example. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Figure 1. Digital Programmable Gain Example....................................................... 23
Figure 2. SPI Timing Diagram ............................................................... .... 38
LIST OF FIGURES
LIST OF TABLES
TABLE OF CONTENTS (CONTINUED)
MAX11410A
24-Bit, Multichannel, Low-Power
1.9ksps Delta-Sigma ADC with PGA
www.maximintegrated.com
Maxim Integrated │ 6


		















	Similar Part No. - MAX11410A



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

Maxim Integrated Produc...	
MAX11410A
	


5Mb / 20P	   Savable Plots and Register Configurations

Rev 1; 1/21
	
MAX11410ATI
	


1Mb / 95P	   24-Bit Multi-Channel Low-Power

Rev 0; 5/16






More results






	Similar Description - MAX11410A



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

Analog Devices	
AD7193
	


1Mb / 57P	   24-Bit Sigma-Delta ADC with PGA

	
AD7194
	


1Mb / 55P	   24-Bit Sigma-Delta ADC with PGA

	
AD7192
	


559Kb / 41P	   Sigma-Delta ADC with PGA

	
AD7190
	


178Kb / 21P	   4.8 kHz Ultra-Low Noise 24-Bit Sigma-Delta ADC with PGA

Rev.PrD 7/08
	
AD7190
	


749Kb / 40P	   4.8 kHz Ultralow Noise 24-Bit Sigma-Delta ADC with PGA

REV. 0
	
AD7192
	


711Kb / 40P	   4.8 kHz, Ultralow Noise, 24-Bit Sigma-Delta ADC with PGA

REV. A
	
AD7124-4
	


1Mb / 90P	   4-Channel, Low Noise, Low Power, 24-Bit, Sigma-Delta ADC with PGA and Reference

	
AD7124-8
	


1Mb / 91P	   8-Channel, Low Noise, Low Power, 24-Bit, Sigma-Delta ADC with PGA and Reference

	
AD7124-8
	


1Mb / 93P	   8-Channel, Low Noise, Low Power, 24-Bit Sigma-Delta ADC with PGA and Reference

	
AD7124-4-EP
	


272Kb / 17P	   4-Channel, Low Noise, Low Power, 24-Bit, Sigma-Delta ADC with PGA and Reference

Rev. 0






More results






	

	

	



Html Pages



 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 16

 17

 18

 19

 20

 21

 22

 23

 24

 25

 26

 27

 28

 29

 30

 31

 32

 33

 34

 35

 36

 37

 38

 39

 40

 41

 42

 43

 44

 45

 46

 47

 48

 49

 50

 51

 52

 53

 54

 55

 56

 57

 58

 59

 60

 61

 62

 63

 64

 65

 66

 67

 68

 69

 70

 71

 72

 73

 74

 75

 76

 77

 78

 79

 80

 81

 82

 83

 84

 85

 86

 87

 88

 89

 90

 91

 92

 93

 94

 95





Datasheet Download
 












	Link URL

	

















English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand





	
Privacy Policy

	ALLDATASHEET.COM



	
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ] 

	
About Alldatasheet   |  
Advertisement   |   
Datasheet Upload   |  
Contact us   |  
Privacy Policy   |   

Link Exchange   |  
Manufacturer List

All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com 




	 
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |  
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |  
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |  
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |  
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp

Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |  
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |  
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |  
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |  
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com

Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |  
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |  
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn

Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |  
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |  
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |  
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz

	
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |  
icmetro.com



   










